
3ª Etapa CMOC 2024
Capela Sao Pedro Capivari 15.9.2024

Clube de Orientação de Curitiba

Antonio Martins De Melo Junior
Clube de Orientação de Curitiba
Course : H Master A
Distance : 5200m (Climbing 200m)
Time : 1:30:56 (17'29"/km)

4/8 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Marcus Vinícius Luz 1:15:09
2. Fábio Reimão De Mello 1:23:09
3. Diego Azambuja Coelho 1:26:58

1. 97 00:05:12 185m 28'06"/km
2. 102 00:05:06 00:10:18 310m 16'27"/km
3. 111 00:05:34 00:15:52 151m 36'52"/km
4. 115 00:06:08 00:22:00 184m 33'20"/km
5. 92 00:07:20 00:29:20 233m 31'28"/km
6. 127 00:04:03 00:33:23 240m 16'53"/km
7. 110 00:02:15 00:35:38 100m 22'30"/km
8. 125 00:03:36 00:39:14 123m 29'16"/km
9. 124 00:08:40 00:47:54 559m 15'30"/km

10. 123 00:04:35 00:52:29 209m 21'56"/km
11. 133 00:08:26 01:00:55 257m 32'49"/km
12. 106 00:05:51 01:06:46 283m 20'40"/km
13. 131 00:02:22 01:09:08 129m 18'21"/km
14. 103 00:06:50 01:15:58 383m 17'50"/km
15. 104 00:01:00 01:16:58 76m 13'09"/km
16. 71 00:04:59 01:21:57 186m 26'48"/km
17. 91 00:03:18 01:25:15 404m 8'10"/km
18. 95 00:01:05 01:26:20 183m 5'55"/km
19. 96 00:01:20 01:27:40 189m 7'03"/km
20. 94 00:01:03 01:28:43 144m 7'18"/km
21. 100 00:00:55 01:29:38 108m 8'29"/km
22. 90 00:01:05 01:30:43 135m 8'01"/km
23. 999 00:00:13 01:30:56 50m 4'20"/km
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